
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Rune SELS
hamok
Omloop : H-10
Afstand : 2300m
Tijd : 0:22:16 (9'41"/km) [Punten : 861]

3/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:19:10 [1000]
2. Witse BOECKX 0:21:39 [885]

1. 116 00:03:21 450m 7'27"/km
2. 114 00:01:36 00:04:57 152m 10'32"/km
3. 70 00:02:01 00:06:58 220m 9'10"/km
4. 76 00:03:39 00:10:37 148m 24'40"/km
5. 73 00:02:36 00:13:13 238m 10'55"/km
6. 101 00:01:44 00:14:57 226m 7'40"/km
7. 74 00:02:20 00:17:17 248m 9'25"/km
8. 108 00:01:21 00:18:38 117m 11'32"/km
9. 75 00:02:27 00:21:05 231m 10'36"/km

10. 69 00:00:50 00:21:55 144m 5'47"/km
11. 999 00:00:21 00:22:16 132m 2'39"/km
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